HEMLOCK HUSKIES BASKETBALL

N

2023-2024 HEMLOCK HUSKIES GIRLS’ VARSITY BASKETBALL ROSTER

PLAYER NAME
Kylee Miller
Addison Stockford
Klaira Salo

Carly Siler

Izzy Krueger

Izzy Curry

Ava Graham
Victoria Hauffe
Jaedyn Mallek
Hannah Borsenik

Lauren Borsenik

Head Coach:

Assistant Coaches:

Manager:

NUMBER
1
3
4

10
11
12
20
21
23
24

33

Scott Neumeyer
Samantha Krauss
Molly Schaffer

GRADE
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.

Sr.

HEIGHT
5’5"
54”
5’3"
57"
5’5"
5’8"
57"
57"
5’9"
6’0"
6’2"

POSITION
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard

Guard/Forward
Forward
Forward

Guard
Center
Forward

Forward/Center



